
14th July version 3. 
 
 
 

 
 

School telephone number – 0191 2952280 
 

Holidays 2022-2023. 
 
 
Students return to school on Wednesday 7th September 2022, as Monday 5th September and Tuesday 
6th September are staff training days. 
 
 
Half Term Holidays. School closes on Friday 21st October 2022 at 3.30pm.  
 
 School reopens on Monday 31st October 2022 at 9am. 
 
 
Christmas Holidays. School closes on Thursday 22nd December 2022 at 2.30pm. 

Friday 23rd December 2022 is a staff training day. 
 
 School reopens on Monday 9th January 2023 at 9am. 
 
 
Half Term Holidays. School closes on Thursday 16th February 2023 at 3.30pm. 

Friday 17th February 2023 is a Staff Training Day. 
  
 School reopens on Monday 27th February 2023 at 9am. 
 
 
Easter Holidays. School closes on Friday 31st March 2023 at 3.30pm. 
 
 School reopens on Monday 17th April 2023 at 9am. 
 
 
May Day. School is closed on Monday 1st May 2023 for the May Day 

Bank holiday. 
 
 
Half Term Holidays. School closes on Friday 26th May 2023 at 3.30pm. 
 
 School reopens on Monday 5th June 2023 at 9am. 
 
 
 
School closes for the summer holidays on Friday 21st July 2023 at 2.30pm. 


